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1 1710102183
SHIVAM 

DEWANGAN

Chandulal Chandrakar 

Memorial Government 

Medical College, Durg

MBBS & 

BDS Both
MBBS 1 GQ OBC N N N OBC-NC B Male 86409 474 13 90.00

2 4404104466
SNEHA VINOD 

SINGH

Shri Shankaracharya IMS 

Bhilai

MBBS & 

BDS Both
MBBS 1 Mgmt UR N N N UR-NC B Female 128426 446 108 91.67

3 3111111115
HIMANSHI 

MANOJ GOHANE

Raipur Institute of 

Medical Science, Raipur

MBBS & 

BDS Both
MBBS 1 Mgmt UR N N N UR-NC B Female 130714 445 118 90.00

4 3604113024
ANSHUMAN 

PANDA

Shri Shankaracharya IMS 

Bhilai

MBBS & 

BDS Both
MBBS 1 Mgmt UR N N N UR-NC B Male 139766 439 133 75.00

5 1703205239 AKESH PATEL
Government Dental 

College,Raipur

MBBS & 

BDS Both
BDS 1 GQ OBC N N N UR-NC B Male 145668 435 151 81.67

6 3025101240 ASHMIT JAISWAL
Raipur Institute of 

Medical Science, Raipur

MBBS & 

BDS Both
MBBS 1 Mgmt UR N N N UR-NC B Male 150688 433 160 71.00

7 3109205116
VAISHNAVI 

VINOD BURDE

Shri Rawatpura Sarkar 

Institute Of Medical 

Science And Research, 

Naya Raipur (C.G.)

MBBS & 

BDS Both
MBBS 1 Mgmt UR N N N UR-NC B Female 151163 432 162 89.00

8 3905409296 AVISHI MAHATO
Shri Shankaracharya IMS 

Bhilai

MBBS & 

BDS Both
MBBS 1 Mgmt UR N N N UR-NC B Female 153466 431 171 85.67

9 3008105260 HARSH PATLE
Shri Shankaracharya IMS 

Bhilai

MBBS & 

BDS Both
MBBS 1 Mgmt UR N N N UR-NC B Male 164055 425 195 86.67

10 3111103153

TANISHQ 

SHYAMRAO 

DAHAKE

Shri Rawatpura Sarkar 

Institute Of Medical 

Science And Research, 

Naya Raipur (C.G.)

MBBS & 

BDS Both
MBBS 3 Mgmt UR N N N UR-NC B Male 172364 420 212 89.00

11 3004104170
GAUTAM 

GOLANDAJ

Shri Rawatpura Sarkar 

Institute Of Medical 

Science And Research, 

Naya Raipur (C.G.)

MBBS & 

BDS Both
MBBS 3 Mgmt UR N N N UR-NC B Male 241891 384 336 91.67

12 3111106300
MANAS PANKAJ 

RAJKONDAWAR

Shri Rawatpura Sarkar 

Institute Of Medical 

Science And Research, 

Naya Raipur (C.G.)

MBBS & 

BDS Both
MBBS 1 Mgmt UR N N N UR-NC B Male 270924 370 360 78.00

13 1703108068
HIMANSHI 

SINGH DINKAR

Government Dental 

College,Raipur

MBBS & 

BDS Both
BDS 1 GQ SC N N N SC-NC B Female 289060 362 372 75.67

14 1703102412 ARYA KURRE
Government Dental 

College,Raipur

MBBS & 

BDS Both
BDS 1 GQ SC N N N SC-NC B Male 359689 332 441 68.33

15 1702105329 DIKSHA KALE
Shri Shankaracharya IMS 

Bhilai

MBBS & 

BDS Both
MBBS 1 GQ UR N N N UR-NC B Female 439757 301 485 66.67
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16 1701102141
RIDDHIMA 

VERMA

Shri Shankaracharya IMS 

Bhilai

MBBS & 

BDS Both
MBBS 1 GQ UR N N N UR-NC B Female 443220 300 490 77.33

17 1702108238
UTKARSH 

PANDEY

Shri Rawatpura Sarkar 

Institute Of Medical 

Science And Research, 

Naya Raipur (C.G.)

MBBS & 

BDS Both
MBBS 4 Mgmt UR N N N UR-NC B Male 507057 279 523 69.67

18 1701104081
SANSKRITI 

MISHRA

Shri Rawatpura Sarkar 

Institute Of Medical 

Science And Research, 

Naya Raipur (C.G.)

MBBS & 

BDS Both
MBBS 3 Mgmt UR N N N UR-NC B Female 527860 272 530 67.00

19 1702101480 ABHISHEK SAHU
Shri Shankaracharya IMS 

Bhilai

MBBS & 

BDS Both
MBBS 1 Mgmt OBC N N N OBC-NC B Male 549227 265 545 61.00

20 1711103208 RIYA DARRO
Government Dental 

College,Raipur

MBBS & 

BDS Both
BDS 1 GQ ST N N N ST-NC B Female 663069 233 631 74.00

21 1701201205 KARINA
Government Dental 

College,Raipur

MBBS & 

BDS Both
BDS 1 GQ ST N N N ST-NC B Female 686055 227 653 85.00

22 1701210037 ANJALI DHURVE
Government Dental 

College,Raipur

MBBS & 

BDS Both
BDS 1 GQ ST N N N ST-NC B Female 903751 178 762 66.00

23 3401104338 F.ZOCHAMLIANA

RUNGTA COLLEGE OF 

DENTAL SCIENCES & 

RESEARCH,BHILAI

BDS Only BDS 1 Mgmt UR N N N UR-NC B Male 980132 164 787 67.00

24 3111115008
VEDIKA 

VISHWAKARMA

SHRI BALAJI INSTITUTE 

OF DENTAL SCIENCES, 

RAIPUR (C.G.)

BDS Only BDS 1 Mgmt UR N N N UR-NC B Female 1021979 156 806 61.33

25 3111213503
ARSHIYA NAZ 

AYAZ AHEMAD

CHHATTISGARH DENTAL 

COLLEGE AND RESEARCH 

INSTITUTE,RAJNANDGAO

N

BDS Only BDS 1 Mgmt UR N N N UR-NC B Female 1028611 155 809 72.67

26 1713101013 PRABHJOT KAUR

CHHATTISGARH DENTAL 

COLLEGE AND RESEARCH 

INSTITUTE,RAJNANDGAO

N

BDS Only BDS 2 Mgmt UR N N N UR-NC B Female 1035190 154 811 73.67

27 4601202124 RIJISA ZINAN

MAITRI COLLEGE OF 

DENTISTRY AND 

RESEARCH CENTER,DURG

BDS Only BDS 1 Mgmt UR N N N UR-NC B Female 1055087 151 821 86.67

28 4613111389 DEBJIT ADITYA

NEW HORIZON DENTAL 

COLLEGE AND RESEARCH 

INSTITUTE, BILASPUR

BDS Only BDS 1 Mgmt UR N N N UR-NC B Male 1057221 150 822 56.33
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29 3607104324
SHATAROOPA 

MEHER

MAITRI COLLEGE OF 

DENTISTRY AND 

RESEARCH CENTER,DURG

BDS Only BDS 1 Mgmt UR N N N UR-NC B Female 1057379 150 823 63.67

30 3604105332
SHREEYA RANI 

SUBUDHI

NEW HORIZON DENTAL 

COLLEGE AND RESEARCH 

INSTITUTE, BILASPUR

BDS Only BDS 1 Mgmt UR N N N UR-NC B Female 1061101 150 828 60.00

31 4618102004 ARIJIT PANDA

MAITRI COLLEGE OF 

DENTISTRY AND 

RESEARCH CENTER,DURG

BDS Only BDS 1 Mgmt UR N N N UR-NC B Male 1064767 149 830 70.67

32 4605104429 KAZI AZLAN ALI

NEW HORIZON DENTAL 

COLLEGE AND RESEARCH 

INSTITUTE, BILASPUR

BDS Only BDS 1 Mgmt UR N N N UR-NC B Male 1071604 148 841 69.00

33 4607101457 RIA SAMANTA

RUNGTA COLLEGE OF 

DENTAL SCIENCES & 

RESEARCH,BHILAI

BDS Only BDS 1 Mgmt UR N N N UR-NC B Female 1084221 146 856 94.00

34 3604122237
ANNAPURNA 

SABAT

MAITRI COLLEGE OF 

DENTISTRY AND 

RESEARCH CENTER,DURG

BDS Only BDS 1 Mgmt UR N N N UR-NC B Female 1087735 145 860 57.00

35 2001603427 NEHA KUMARI

RUNGTA COLLEGE OF 

DENTAL SCIENCES & 

RESEARCH,BHILAI

BDS Only BDS 1 Mgmt UR N N N UR-NC B Female 1100222 144 868 55.00

Page 3 of 3


